
1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

5
1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

1

2

3

4

5

POLICIE

POLICIE

(POLICIE)

POLICIE

OIP příp. OBÚ

OIP příp. OBÚ

OIP příp. OBÚ

OIP příp. OBÚ

OIP příp. OBÚ

Pojišťovna
zraněného

Pojišťovna
zraněného

Pojišťovna
zraněného

Pojišťovna
zraněného

ODBORY

ODBORY

NV 201/2010 Sb., §2, (1)Zák. 262/2006 Sb., §105, (2)

Zák. 262/2006 Sb., §105, (1)

Zák. 262/2006 Sb., §105, (4)

Zák. 262/2006 Sb., §105, (4)

Zák. 262/2006 Sb., §105, (4)

Zák. 262/2006 Sb., §105, (3, 4)

Zák. 262/2006 Sb., §105, (3, 4)

Zák. 262/2006 Sb., §105, (3, 4)

NV 201/2010 Sb., §4, (1)

NV 201/2010 Sb., §4, (1)

NV 201/2010 Sb., §4, (1)

NV 201/2010 Sb., §6

NV 201/2010 Sb., §6

NV 201/2010 Sb., §8

NV 201/2010 Sb., §4, (1)

Zaměstnavatel
zraněného

Zaměstnavatel
zraněného

STAL se ÚRAZ

HOTOVO

ABSENCE
>3 dny?

ZMĚNY?

TRESTNÝ
ČIN?

HOSPI-
TALI-
ZACE

>5 dní?

SMRTELNÝ?

Zápis do
KNIHY ÚRAZŮ

Ohlášení bez
zbytečného

odkladu

Ohlášení bez
zbytečného

odkladu

Ohlášení bez
zbytečného

odkladu

Ohlášení bez
zbytečného

odkladu
Záznam do 5. dne

ode dne úrazu

Záznam do 5. dne
následujícího měsíce

Záznam (změnový)
do 5. dne

následujícího měsíce

ANO

NE

NE

NE

NE

NE

ANO

ANO

ANO

ANO

ZJEDNODUŠENÝ
POSTUP HLÁŠENÍ

PRACOVNÍCH ÚRAZŮ


